


CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY, HAYWARD 
2000 MEN'S SOCCER SCHEDULE 
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Fri. Sept. 1 San Jose Christian College HAYWARD 3:00 PM 
Sun. Sept. 3 Claremont College Claremont 1:00PM 
Tue. Sept. 4 Chapman University Orange 2:00 PM 
Fri. Sept. 8 Westmont College Santa Barbara 4:00 PM 
Sat. Sept. 9 Azusa Pacific Santa Barbara 2:00 PM 
Wed. Sept. 13 Vanguard University HAYWARD 4:00 PM 
Fri. Sept. 15 Western Baptist College HAYWARD 2:00 PM 
Wed. Sept. 20 Fresno Pacific HAYWARD 4:00 PM 
Sat. Sept. 23 CSU, MARITIME Vallejo 1:00 PM 
Tue. Sept. 26 Masters College Fresno Pacific 2:00 PM 
Sat. Sept. 30 COLLEGE OF NOTRE DAME Belmont 3:00 PM 

Wed. Oct. 4 CSU, MONTEREY BAY Monterey 3:00 PM 
Fri. Oct 6 UC SANTA CRUZ HAYWARD 4:00 PM 
Wed. Oct. 11 PATTEN COLLEGE Oakland 3:00 PM 
Sat. Oct. 14 DOMINICAN COLLEGE HAYWARD 3:00 PM 
Wed. Oct. 18 SIMPSON COLLEGE HAYWARD 3:00 PM 
Sat. Oct. 21 MENLO COLLEGE HAYWARD 2:00 PM 

Wed. Oct. 25 Cal Pac Playoff TBA 
Sat. Oct. 28 Cal Pac Playoff r1■11 TBA 
Conference Contests in CAPS I n:'-::i_ri' 
Athletic Director - Doug Weiss (510) 885-3038 
Coach - Jair Fory (510) 885-4756 e-mail: jfory@csuhayward.edu 
Fax - (510) 885-2282 Website: pioneerathletics.org 


